CUSTOM FIT UPGRADE
The Cruise series brings you the DLS
natural sound engineered for integration.
Easy to install and the perfect upgrade
from your OEM system.
Woofer
Re
Fs
Mms
Qms
Cms
Vas
Qts
Qes
Bl
Sd
SPL
ELECTRO-ACOUSTIC PARAMETERS
1.8 Ohm
45Hz
45.2g
0.28
0.62
0.87
23.34L
86dB 1W/1M
240cm2
2.17
5.40T.m
IMPEDANCE vs FREQUENCY
20 Hz 50 100 200 500 1K 2K 5K 10K
2
Ohm
5
10
20
50
BMW - MINI
• Natural and musical under seat subwoofer
• Optimized moving components for low distortion
• Oversized strong magnet solution
• Accurate 8” glass fiber laminated subwoofer
• 2” CCAW voice coil
• Free Flow Hexagon protective grille
• Glass fibre reinforced ABS basket
• High sensitivity play more with less power
• Easy to install
• Detailed assembly guide included
Woofer
Power RMS
Power MAX
Impedance
Sensitivity
Freq.range
SPECIFICATIONS
8” / 200mm
120W
240W
2 Ohm
86dB
35Hz  - 500Hz
242mm
217m
m
5.2mm
C
R
P
P
-B
M
W
1
.8
2
240W
120W
8”
W
O
O
F
E
R
DLS SWEDEN
2
O
H
M
56.7m
m
CRPP-BMW1.82
COMPATIBLE CAR MODELS*
COMPATIBLE CAR MODELS*
CUSTOM FIT UPGRADE
BMW - MINI
5-serie     E60  2003 – 2010
5-serie     E61  2003 – 2010
5-serie     F07  2009 – 2016
5-serie     F10  2010 – 2016
5-serie     F11  2011 – 2016
5-serie     G30  2017 – 2023
5-serie     G31  2017 – 2022
6-Serie     F06  2011 – 2015
6-Serie     F12  2012 – 2019
6-Serie     F13  2012 – 2019
6-Serie     G32  2018 – 2023
7-Serie     E65  2002 – 2008
7-Serie     E66  2002 – 2008
7-Serie     E67  2001 – 2008
7-Serie     G11  2016 – 2022
7-Serie     G12  2016 – 2022
X1     E84  2009 – 2015
X1     F48  2016 – 2022
X1     F49  2016 – 2022
X3     E83  2003 – 2010
X3     F25  2011 – 2017
1-Serie     E81  2007 – 2012
1-Serie     E82  2007 – 2013
1-Serie     E87  2005 – 2011
1-Serie     E88  2008 – 2013
1-Serie     F20  2014 – 2020
1-Serie     F21  2013 – 2020
2-Serie     F22  2014 – 2020
2-Serie     F87  2015 – 2022
2-Serie     F23  2014 – 2021
2-Serie     F44  2015 – 2022
2-Serie     F45  2015 – 2022
2-Serie     F46  2015 – 2022
3-Serie     E90  2005 – 2011
3-Serie     E91  2005 – 2012
3-Serie     E92  2006 – 2013
3-Serie     E93  2007 – 2013
3-Serie     F30  2012 – 2019
3-Serie     F31  2012 – 2019
3-Serie     F34  2012 – 2021
3-Serie     F35  2012 – 2019
3-Serie     F80  2014 – 2018
4-Serie     F32   2014 – 2020
4-Serie     F33  2014 – 2020
4-Serie     F36  2014 – 2020
4-Serie     F82  2014 – 2020
4-Serie     F83  2014 – 2020
4-Serie     G22  2021 – 2023
4-Serie     G23  2021 – 2023
Car Model Year
Car Model Year
CRPP-BMW1.82
DLS Sweden, a part of Winn Scandinavia AB
www.dls.se | info@dls.se
CUSTOM FIT UPGRADE
BMW - MINI
CRPP-BMW1.82
COMPATIBLE CAR MODELS*
X4     F26  2014 – 2018
X5     E70  2007 – 2011**
X6     E71  2008 – 2014**
X6     F16  2008 – 2014***
MINI
COUNTRYMAN    R60  2010 – 2016
PACEMAN     R61  2013 – 2016
CLUBMAN     F54  2016 – 2022
HATCH (5-DOOR)    F55   2014 – 2019
HATCH (3-DOOR)    F56  2014 – 2019
CABRIO     F57  2017 – 2021
COUNTRYMAN    F60  2017 – 2021
Car Model Year
* Read more on www.dls.se for full compatibility list
** Only Hi-Fi & Logic 7
*** Only Base Audio, Hi-Fi & Harman Kardon
1pc Woofer
INCLUDED PRODUCTS
1pc Cable connector
INCLUDED IN BOX
1pc Manual